Graphic Modules
 Contributed by Emmanuel
Wednesday, 07 December 2005
Last Updated Wednesday, 20 December 2006
Graphic LCD display
 Ocular offers the broadest range of graphic LCD modules in a wide range of model for different applications. Ideal for
devices requiring a clear graphic display, they provide high contrast, wide operating temperature ranges. Eg. Medical
Equipments and vending machines.
Features include:
 - COB, COG, or TAB LCD Display TN, STN or FSTN.
 - Reflective, Transflective or Transmissive
 - All Colors Available EL, LED, or CCFL Backlight
 - Standard or Wide Temperature Operating
                  P/N       Display         format       Outline         Dimension       Viewing         Area ( V.A )       Dot         pitch
Download                 (L)
         mm       (W)
         mm       (L)
         mm       (W)
         mm                 OCU12232A       122         X  32       84.0       44.0       64.0       17.9       044 X         0.49
   OCU12232E       122 X         32       84.0       44.0       64.0       17.9       0.44 X         0.49                          OCU12832E
  128 X         32       84.0       44.0       64.0       17.9       0.40 X         0.44                          OCU12864A       128 X         64
   93.0       70.0       72.0       40.0       0.52 X         0.52                          OCU12864B       128 X         64       78.0       70.0
   62.0       44.0       0.44 X         0.60                          OCU12864B1       128 X         64       78.0       70.0       62.0       44.0
     0.44 X         0.60                          OCU12864G       128 X         64       78.0       70.0       62.0       44.0       0.44 X
0.60                          OCU12864H       128 X         64       75.0       52.7       60.0       32.5       0.43 X         0.43
       OCU12864H1       128 X         64       75.0       52.7       60.0       32.5       0.43 X         0.43
OCU12864M       128 X         64       63.2       52.2       54.0       36.0       0.39 X         0.49                          OCU16032B
160 X         32       122.0       44.0       99.0       24.0       0.59 X         0.60                          OCU24064A       240 X         64
   180.0       65.0       132.0       39.0       0.53 X         0.53                          OCU128128A       128 X         128       92.0
106.0       73.0       73.0       0.55 X         0.55
        OCU240128A-NSW-BBW
        240 X         128
        144.0
        104.0
        114.0
        64.0
        0.40 X         0.40
             OCU240128A       240 X         128       144.0       104.0       114.0       64.0       0.45 X         0.45
ocular.com.sg